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✓ Parentage Confirmed by DNA

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

TQXF-
24-1001 F 08/07/24 95/42 46/18 119041 F ✝FRDL-

19-66 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1002 F13J3 10/07/24 344/37 325/15 122072 F ✝RTJK-

21-111 F10J6

TQXF-
24-1003 F13J3 10/07/24 278/36 254/15 122054 F ✝KHLD-

19-1 F10J6

TQXF-
24-1004 F15J1 12/07/24 257/38 241/16 122034 F15J1 ✝KWX-

19-229 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1005 F13J3 09/07/24 242/37 216/16 122034 F15J1 ✝NVGP-

20-25 F10J5

TQXF-
24-1006 F 12/07/24 148/42 69/17 119041 F ✝BFLP-

20-20 F

TQXF-
24-1007 F14J2 12/07/24 131/44 78/18 119041 F ✝MFVD-

17-49 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1009 F12J4 13/07/24 340/39 369/16 119002 F ✝HPKW-

19-81 J9 F7

TQXF-
24-1011 J10F6 15/07/24 169/44 125/18 319603 J PED ✝MTCG-

20-16 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1012 F15J1 15/07/24 175/40 149/17 119014 F15J1 ✝QCVP-

18-15 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1013 F10J6 15/07/24 265/38 307/16 522653 F10J6 ✝GBCX-

19-5 F10J6

TQXF-
24-1014 F15J1 15/07/24 187/41 198/17 122516 F ✝MTCG-

20-51 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1015 F 17/07/24 90/40 70/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

19-10 F

TQXF-
24-1016 F15J1 18/07/24 129/43 108/18 119041 F ✝BFLP-

18-36 F13J2

TQXF-
24-1017 F15J1 19/07/24 213/38 150/16 122058 F ✝ JVFR-

19-12 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1018 F12J4 19/07/24 179/34 176/14 523651 F13J3 ✝BNGT-

20-119 F11J5
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TQXF-
24-1019 F 20/07/24 199/31 159/13 123501 F ✝HCVR-

19-79 F

TQXF-
24-1020 F14U2 19/07/24 187/41 149/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

19-16 F11J1

TQXF-
24-1021 F12J4 20/07/24 271/29 293/12 123551 F ✝FPRW-

19-15 J9 F7

TQXF-
24-1023 F14J2 21/07/24 211/40 182/17 119014 F15J1 ✝QCVP-

19-4 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1025 F13J3 21/07/24 81/41 108/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

17-39 F10J5

TQXF-
24-1026 F 21/07/24 154/40 149/16 122516 F ✝BHPC-

21-37 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1028 J10F6 22/07/24 321/40 314/17 519034 F8 J8 ✝GTBB-

18-84 J11F5

TQXF-
24-1029 J8 F6 22/07/24 182/39 242/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

20-20 F12U4

TQXF-
24-1030 F 22/07/24 229/38 209/16 122049 F PED ✝QCVP-

17-66 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1031 F 22/07/24 229/38 209/16 122049 F PED ✝QCVP-

17-66 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1032 F9 J7 23/07/24 290/40 314/17 519034 F8 J8 ✝LPQW-

18-34 F9 J7

TQXF-
24-1033 J8 F7 23/07/24 191/39 258/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

19-17 F14U2

TQXF-
24-1034 F8 J8 23/07/24 149/43 163/18 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

21-27 F15U1

TQXF-
24-1035 F15A1 23/07/24 63/40 59/17 121517 F15A1 ✝BHPC-

21-3 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1036 J9 F7 24/07/24 189/46 189/19 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

18-20 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1037 F15J1 24/07/24 236/40 235/17 119014 F15J1 ✝QCVP-

20-57 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1038 F15J1 22/07/24 48/39 41/16 116523 F15J1 ✝BHPC-

21-4 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1039 F 25/07/24 85/41 26/17 117568 F ✝BHPC-

21-34 F

TQXF-
24-1040 F8 J8 25/07/24 217/39 276/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

19-38 F15U1

TQXF-
24-1041 F15J1 25/07/24 140/41 93/17 117568 F ✝MTCG-

20-8 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1042 F15J1 25/07/24 244/37 218/16 122049 F PED ✝QCVP-

19-7 F14J1

TQXF-
24-1044 F 26/07/24 219/30 198/12 123551 F ✝HCVR-

20-44 F

TQXF-
24-1045 F14J2 26/07/24 129/41 140/17 121517 F15A1 ✝BHPC-

17-6 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1046 J9 F7 26/07/24 198/43 202/18 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

21-16 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1047 F11J5 26/07/24 120/42 102/17 117568 F ✝LCLX-

17-7 J10F6

TQXF-
24-1048 F8 J8 26/07/24 221/41 231/17 519034 F8 J8 ✝QVXY-

18-48 F8 J8

TQXF-
24-1049 J10F6 28/07/24 340/40 318/17 519034 F8 J8 ✝GTBB-

19-14 J11F5

TQXF-
24-1052 F15J1 29/07/24 231/38 207/16 122049 F PED ✝BFLP-

19-91 F14J2
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TQXF-
24-1053 F13J3 30/07/24 118/42 73/18 119041 F ✝ JVFR-

20-16 F10J6

TQXF-
24-1054 F8 J8 30/07/24 213/43 233/18 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

20-6 F

TQXF-
24-1055 F 30/07/24 125/39 72/16 115107 F PED ✝BFLP-

19-138 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1056 F 30/07/24 208/37 211/16 122049 F PED ✝BFLP-

21-140 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1057 F15J1 31/07/24 182/40 169/17 119002 F ✝BFLP-

19-100 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1058 F14J2 27/07/24 149/38 148/16 116523 F15J1 ✝BHPC-

20-47 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1059 F 31/07/24 90/40 70/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

20-4 F

TQXF-
24-1060 F15U1 31/07/24 128/39 80/16 119033 F PED ✝QCVP-

19-75 F14U2

TQXF-
24-1061 F 01/08/24 142/41 164/17 121517 F15A1 ✝BHPC-

20-1 F

TQXF-
24-1062 F15J1 31/07/24 G… 246/54 184/23 ✓122516 F ✝BHPC-

21-29 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1063 F8 J8 01/08/24 207/39 283/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

20-7 F

TQXF-
24-1064 F14J2 02/08/24 160/41 138/17 117568 F ✝BHKQ-

20-21 F11J5

TQXF-
24-1065 F14J2 02/08/24 G3 79/42 72/17 ✓117568 F ✝BHKQ-

19-9 F11J5

TQXF-
24-1066 F14J2 02/08/24 91/39 77/16 117568 F ✝MTCG-

19-8 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1067 F12J4 02/08/24 193/41 177/17 117568 F ✝BHPC-

21-25 F8 J8

TQXF-
24-1068 F8 J8 03/08/24 G… 214/58 233/24 ✓319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

21-1 F

TQXF-
24-1069 F12J4 03/08/24 262/39 301/16 522653 F10J6 ✝LXJM-

20-49 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1070 F15U1 03/08/24 22/39 -5/16 116523 F15J1 ✝BHPC-

19-36 F14U2

TQXF-
24-1071 F8 J8 04/08/24 175/43 175/18 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

21-11 F

TQXF-
24-1074 F11J5 03/08/24 121/41 119/17 117568 F ✝BHPC-

21-35 J9 F6

TQXF-
24-1076 F15J1 05/08/24 G… 132/54 149/23 ✓122516 F ✝BHPC-

21-6 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1077 F12J4 05/08/24 272/38 284/16 122049 F PED ✝ JVFR-

20-93 J9 F7

TQXF-
24-1078 F14J2 05/08/24 64/41 77/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

18-54 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1079 F14J2 05/08/24 218/41 157/17 115107 F PED ✝FRDL-

19-114 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1081 F8 J8 05/08/24 92/45 124/19 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

18-29 F

TQXF-
24-1082 F 05/08/24 203/38 171/16 122049 F PED ✝BFLP-

18-68 F

TQXF-
24-1083 F14J2 06/08/24 G3 357/39 354/16 ✓120073 F ✝BFLP-

20-173 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1084 F 06/08/24 88/40 129/17 121517 F15A1 ✝BHPC-

19-34 F
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TQXF-
24-1085 F15J1 06/08/24 163/40 133/17 119033 F PED ✝QCVP-

18-46 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1086 F11J5 06/08/24 387/41 426/17 522050 F8 J8 ✝LXJM-

19-76 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1088 J10F6 07/08/24 186/40 232/17 317513 J ✝BHPC-

16-21 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1089 F 05/08/24 157/40 115/17 115107 F PED ✝BFLP-

18-122 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1090 F 09/08/24 142/41 159/17 121517 F15A1 ✝BHPC-

21-38 F

TQXF-
24-1091 F15J1 09/08/24 226/42 170/18 119041 F ✝BFLP-

21-10 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1092 F 09/08/24 306/38 277/16 120073 F ✝BFLP-

20-185 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1093 F8 J8 09/08/24 246/39 322/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

19-4 F

TQXF-
24-1094 F 09/08/24 93/41 59/17 116523 F15J1 ✝BHPC-

18-35 F

TQXF-
24-1095 F14J2 10/08/24 295/37 280/15 120073 F ✝NVGP-

20-136 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1096 F15J1 10/08/24 G… 356/57 321/24 ✓120073 F ✝BFLP-

20-63 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1097 F 11/08/24 142/40 115/17 119002 F ✝BFLP-

18-143 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1099 F 11/08/24 G… 259/58 247/24 ✓120073 F ✝QCVP-

18-42 F

TQXF-
24-1100 F 11/08/24 G… 343/57 263/24 ✓120073 F ✝BFLP-

20-53 F

TQXF-
24-1101 F15J1 11/08/24 213/40 201/17 119002 F ✝BFLP-

19-144 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1103 F 12/08/24 216/40 184/17 119002 F ✝QCVP-

18-33 F

TQXF-
24-1105 F14J2 12/08/24 G… 260/57 282/24 ✓119034 F ✝RTJK-

21-119 F12J4

TQXF-
24-1106 J9 F7 13/08/24 126/39 138/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

21-40 F14J1

TQXF-
24-1107 F 13/08/24 235/38 193/16 122016 F ✝BFLP-

19-6 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1109 F8 J8 13/08/24 G… 105/57 121/24 ✓319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

20-24 F

TQXF-
24-1110 F15J1 13/08/24 264/38 250/16 122016 F ✝BFLP-

18-23 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1111 F 13/08/24 255/37 196/16 122016 F ✝BFLP-

19-40 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1112 F15J1 13/08/24 307/39 266/16 120073 F ✝NVGP-

20-76 F13J3

TQXF-
24-1114 F13J3 14/08/24 265/39 254/16 119002 F ✝BFLP-

20-84 F10J6

TQXF-
24-1115 F12J2 14/08/24 329/38 350/16 120073 F ✝NVGP-

20-19 F8 J3

TQXF-
24-1116 F15U1 15/08/24 123/41 92/17 119041 F ✝BFLP-

21-71 F14U2

TQXF-
24-1117 F 15/08/24 138/41 77/17 117568 F ✝DDRR-

20-21 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1118 J9 F7 15/08/24 198/40 262/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

19-24 F14J2
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TQXF-
24-1119 F 15/08/24 253/37 215/16 122016 F ✝BFLP-

19-137 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1121 F 16/08/24 G… 338/55 325/23 ✓122016 F ✝ ✓JVFR-

19-63 F15J1

TQXF-
24-1122 F 15/08/24 153/40 149/17 122516 F ✝BHPC-

19-26 F

TQXF-
24-1123 F12J4 16/08/24 289/40 303/16 120073 F ✝ JVFR-

20-24 F8 J8

TQXF-
24-1124 J9 F7 17/08/24 209/40 278/16 317513 J ✝BHPC-

20-48 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1125 J8 F6 17/08/24 189/43 232/18 319603 J PED ✝BHPC-

19-42 F12U4

TQXF-
24-1127 F14J2 20/08/24 114/39 129/16 122013 F ✝ JVFR-

18-70 F11J5

TQXF-
24-1129 F15J1 24/08/24 198/41 166/17 117568 F ✝BHPC-

21-9 F14J2

TQXF-
24-1130 F 29/08/24 92/40 61/16 122516 F ✝BHPC-

21-24 F

Total:0 109 109 0 109 0

Average: 196 187
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Sire BW


